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Current Council Members 
AGENCY REPRESENTATIVES Term Designee Alternate 
Commissioner, Alaska Dept. of Fish and Game 
(voting member) 
Juneau, AK  

Perpetual Doug Vincent-Lang  Rachel Baker 
Karla Bush  

Regional Director, National Marine Fisheries Service 
(voting member) 
Juneau, AK  

Perpetual Jon Kurland Gretchen Harrington 
Alicia Miller 
 

Director, Oregon Dept. of Fish & Wildlife 
(voting member) 
Portland, Oregon 

Perpetual Curt Melcher Steve Williams 
John Seabourne 

Executive Director, Pacific States Marine Fisheries 
Commission 
(non-voting member) 
Portland, Oregon  

Perpetual Barry Thom Chris Oliver 

Representative of Secretary of State,  
(non-voting member) 
Department of State 
Washington, DC   

Perpetual Dimitri Varmazis 
 

 

Director, Washington Dept. of Fish & Wildlife 
(voting member) 
Olympia, WA  

Perpetual Kelly Susewind Bill Tweit 

Commander, U.S. Coast Guard, 17th District 
(non-voting member) 
Juneau, AK  

Perpetual RADM Megan Dean CAPT Jason Brennell  

Regional Director, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
(non-voting member) 
Anchorage, AK   

Perpetual Sara Boario 
Regional Director 

Pete Fasbender 

APPOINTEES: Term Begin End 
Kenny Down (voting member) 
Seaquest Ventures 
Seattle, WA 

2.5 years 
3 years 
3 years 
 
3 years 

2/20/15* 
8/11/17 
8/11/20 
 
8/11/23 

8/10/17 * 
2/20/15 
8/10/20 
8/10/23 
8/10/26 

Angel Drobnica (voting member) 
APICDA 
Juneau, AK 

3 years 8/11/22 8/10/25 

John Jensen (voting member) 
Jensen Boat Rentals 
Petersburg, AK  

3 years 
3 years 

8/11/18 
8/11/21 

8/10/21 
8/10/24 

Nicole Kimball (voting member) 
Pacific Seafood Processors Association 
Anchorage, AK  

3 years 
3 years 

8/11/19 
8/11/22 

8/10/22 
8/10/25 

Andy Mezirow (voting member) 
Gray Light Fisheries, LLC 
Seward, AK 

3 years 
3 years 
3 years 

8/11/15 
8/11/18 
8/11/21 

8/10/18 
8/10/21 
8/10/24 

Rudy Tsukada (voting member) 
Coastal Villages Region Fund 
Anchorage, AK 

3 years 8/11/23 8/10/26 

Anne Vanderhoeven (voting member) 
Arctic Storm 
Seattle, WA 

3 years 8/11/21 8/10/24 

*replaced John 
Henderschedt 
who resigned 
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