Current Council Members			
AGENCY REPRESENTATIVES	Term	Designee	Alternate
Commissioner, Alaska Dept. of Fish and Game (voting member) Juneau, AK	Perpetual	Doug Vincent-Lang	Rachel Baker Karla Bush
Regional Director, National Marine Fisheries Service (voting member) Juneau, AK	Perpetual	Jon Kurland	Gretchen Harrington Alicia Miller
Director, Oregon Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (voting member) Portland, Oregon	Perpetual	Curt Melcher	Steve Williams John Seabourne
Executive Director, Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission (non-voting member) Portland, Oregon	Perpetual	Barry Thom	Chris Oliver
Representative of Secretary of State, (non-voting member) Department of State Washington, DC	Perpetual	Dimitri Varmazis	
Director, Washington Dept. of Fish & Wildlife (voting member) Olympia, WA	Perpetual	Kelly Susewind	Bill Tweit
Commander, U.S. Coast Guard, 17th District (non-voting member) Juneau, AK	Perpetual	RADM Megan Dean	CAPT Jason Brennell
Regional Director, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service (non-voting member) Anchorage, AK	Perpetual	Sara Boario Regional Director	Pete Fasbender
APPOINTEES:	Term	Begin	End
Kenny Down (voting member) Seaquest Ventures Seattle, WA	2.5 years 3 years 3 years 3 years	2/20/15* 8/11/17 8/11/20 8/11/23	8/10/17 * *replaced John 2/20/15 Henderschedt 8/10/20 who resigned 8/10/23 8/10/26
Angel Drobnica (voting member) APICDA Juneau, AK	3 years	8/11/22	8/10/25
John Jensen (voting member) Jensen Boat Rentals Petersburg, AK	3 years 3 years	8/11/18 8/11/21	8/10/21 8/10/24
Nicole Kimball (voting member) Pacific Seafood Processors Association Anchorage, AK	3 years 3 years	8/11/19 8/11/22	8/10/22 8/10/25
Andy Mezirow (voting member) Gray Light Fisheries, LLC Seward, AK	3 years 3 years 3 years	8/11/15 8/11/18 8/11/21	8/10/18 8/10/21 8/10/24
Rudy Tsukada (voting member) Coastal Villages Region Fund Anchorage, AK	3 years	8/11/23	8/10/26
Anne Vanderhoeven (voting member) Arctic Storm Seattle, WA	3 years	8/11/21	8/10/24